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
the indoor, outdoor lifestyle of this special offering.



85 Middle Canyon, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,095,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,040,000 MLS#: ML81642862
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 03/17/2017 DOM: 115
SqFt: 2,605 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 08/17/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 2.98 Acres (Other) X St: Rancho
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Public:Situated on a quiet road in a coveted Carmel Valley neighborhood, this home has views of Garland 
Ranch and the Carmel Valley mountains. The well-maintained home offers a 4 bd, 2ba main house & 
separate studio w/ full bath. The home is on 1.98 acres & the sale includes the contiguous 1-acre 
vacant lot w/ active water meter, for a total of 2.98 acres. The home has sunny, open views from main 
living areas. The open kitchen-living-dining area & the master bedroom on upper level all enjoy southerly 
views and provide an area perfect for entertaining. Built-in storage featured in all bedrooms & in dining 
area. Drought-tolerant, low-maintenance landscaping has been designed among mature trees. There is 
a quiet peacefulness here & warm Carmel Valley weather! Just minutes from shops, restaurants & 
wineries of Carmel Valley Village & easily accessible to Carmel Valley Road, Los Laureles Grade & 
Highway 68. All in the much sought after Carmel Unified School District.

31 Toyon, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $995,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $925,000 MLS#: ML81667864
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 06/28/2017 DOM: 26
SqFt: 2,445 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/31/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.00 Acres (Tax) X St: Laurel Dr.
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:A true Carmel Valley diamond in the rough. Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac street, virtually as 
close to the Village as one can get without being "in" the village, this home sits up and above the 
street, providing the perfect balance of complete privacy and mountain views. Reminiscent of the old 
mid-century, California Cottage or our local Los Laureles Lodge style construction, the house and lot 
provide a much needed refuge to the home buyer in search of their very own Carmel Valley oasis. You 
may feel a thousand miles away, yet you're only one minute's drive to all the tasting rooms, restaurants 
and energy in the heart of Carmel Valley Village. Location, location, location...

276 Del Mesa Carmel,#276, Carmel Valley 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $849,950 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $849,950 MLS#: ML81669483
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 07/11/2017 DOM: 2
SqFt: 1,750 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/07/2017 HOA Fee: $1,550
Lot Size: 0.04 Acres (Tax) X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:Invite your friends, including the new ones you will make, into this warm and cheerful home. 
Entertain in the formal dining room with wet bar and room to display all your favorite glassware and 
collectibles. The oversized living room with its vaulted ceilings and gas log fireplace will impress. A wall 
of windows brighten the library/office along with the built-in desk/cabinets. The back deck is large 
enough for grilling and dining. A small studio area on the second floor atop the grand staircase makes a 
perfect private spot to relax or practice yoga/stretching. Washer/Dryer inside for easy access. Privacy 
with all the benefits of security and neighbors next door. This lovely home is situated on a cul-de-sac 
allowing for extra parking for your guests. The amenities at this highly coveted 55+ community boast 
fantastic dining, swimming, yoga, hiking/walking trails, lectures, activities and putting range. You truly 
never have to leave, but if you do there is also a shuttle service.

26025 Ned, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $825,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $816,000 MLS#: ML81653973
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 06/01/2017 DOM: 8
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